P 070 1505	NC20439			
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY				
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231				
Please record the att				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kelley Ann Chao-Fei Ching Lee	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Name: Nokia Mobile Phones Ltd. Address: Keilalahdentie 4			
	02150 Espoo			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Finland			
5. Nature of Conveyance:	City: Espoo			
Assignment I Merger	Country: Finland			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
Execution Date: April 30, 2001	🗌 Yes 🖾 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No. (s): 29/138,606	B. Patent No.(s):			
Additional numbers atta	ched? 🗌 Yes 🖾 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom	6 Total number of applications			
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	and/or patents involved: One (1)			
Name: Steven A. Shaw, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
Address: Nokia Inc.	1. Iotarioo (07 CIR 5.41). 540.00			
MD 1-4-755	Enclosed			
6000 Connection Drive	Charge deposit account			
	Please charge any fee deficiency to deposit			
	account			
City: Irving				
	8. Deposit account number: 50-0270			
State: TX ZIP Code: 75039				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement And Signature:				
S. Creation . We with the st				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and the attached				
document is either an original document or a true copy of the original document.				
Steven A. Shaw 5/3/01				
Name of person signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet(s): 4				
	Page 1 of 1			

Ρ	O	3.

Attorney's Docket No. NC20439	PATENT
For: For: For: For: By:	 ☑ U.S. and/or ☑ Foreign Rights ☑ U.S. Application or ☑ U.S. Provisional Application ☑ U.S. Patent ☑ PCT Application ☑ Inventor(s) or ☑ Present Owner
ASSIGNMENT OF INV	ENTION
In consideration of the payment by ASSIG One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby and valuable consideration,	NEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of acknowledged, and for other good
ASSIGNOR:	
Inventor or person or entity who owns the invention (if assignment is by person or entity to whom inv and this was recorded in PTO, as Recorded on	Kelley Ann Chao-Fei Ching Lee [type or print name of ASSIGNOR] 543 S. Marengo Avenue, #2 Address Pasadena, California 91101 United States Nationality vention was previously assigned dd the following) Reel
	Frame
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	
ASSIGNEE:	NOKIA MOBILE PHONES LTD. [type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S)] KEILALAHDENTIE 4 Address 02150 ESPOO FINLAND Nationality

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

[Assignment of Invention (16-3)-page 1 of 3]

RECORDED: 05/03/2001